May 21 2024 (16:09) India Rail Info

Amritsar - Kanpur Central Weekly SF Express/22446 - SF - NCR
LDH/Ludhiana Junction to CNB/Kanpur Central
13h 48m - 762 km - 9 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ASR Amritsar Junction 12:45 2 |1 0 91 (230 |NR
2 BEAS |Beas Junction 13:13 13:15 2m |2 |1 42 59 (233 |NR
3 |JuC |Jalandhar City Junction 13:52 13:58 6m (2 |1 79 |70 |237 |NR
4 PGW |Phagwara Junction 14:16 14:18 2m |1 1 100 |63 NR
5 LDH |Ludhiana jJunction 14:52 15:02 10m (1 |1 136 |79 |257 [NR
6 RPJ Rajpura Junction 16:07 16:09 2m |2 |1 221 |47 [269 |NR
7 UMB [Ambala Cantt. Junction |16:45 16:50 5m (1,3 |1 249 |69 (273 [NR
8 SRE Saharanpur Junction 18:00 18:10 10m |3,4 |1 330 (43 |275 [NR
g RK Roorkee 18:58 19:00 2m |1 1 365 (60 |269 |NR
10 |[LRJ Laksar Junction 19:18 19:20 2m |2 |1 383 |69 [257 |NR
11 |MB Moradabad Junction 21:22 21:30 8m (1 |1 523 |68 |193 |NR
12 |BE Bareilly Junction 22:50 22:52 2m |1 |1 614 |63 (169 |NR
13 |BLM |Balamau Junction 01:30 01:55 25m (1 |2 780 |43 |136 |NR
14 |[ON Unnao Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |2 |2 880 |30 [123 |NR
15 |CNB |Kanpur Central 04:50 3 |2 898 |- 127 [NCR

May 21 2024 (16:09) https://indiarailinfo.com




